1712 Magnavox Way P.0. Box 2338 K&K INCI DENT

Fort Wayne, Indiana 46801
& PH (800) 237-2917 REPORT
®
Fax (312) 381-9077 Montana High School Association
http://www.kandkinsurance.com Concussion Coverage
(PLEASE PRINT)
NATURE QO BODILY INJURY Q OTHER:
TIME & PLACE DATE: TIME: QAM QaPMm
OF INCIDENT EVENT NAME:
EVENT TYPE: CONDUCTED BY:
LOCATION:
HAPPENED TO NAME: SSN:
DATE OF BIRTH: SEX: O Male QO Female  PHONE:( )
ADDRESS:
CITY: STATE: ZIP:
FUNCTION AS: QO ATHLETE
Q OTHER:
APPARENT BODY PART:
INJURY CONDITION:
OR DAMAGE O ON-SITE CARE ONLY, BY (PHYSICIAN) (EMT) (TRAINER) OTHER:
O AMBULANCE, TAKEN TO: CITY:
Q FATALITY
OCCASION WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT?
INCIDENT DESCRIBE WHAT HAPPENED:
DESCRIPTION
OTHER SCHOOL DOES THE SCHOOL PROVIDE ANY OTHER ACCIDENT MEDICAL COVERAGE FOR THE STUDENTS? Q Yes Q No
INSURANCE IF YES, PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME OF THE COMPANY:
INSURED NAME OF INSURED: POLICY#: 6A-JXS-00000308409-00
CLUB NAME: PHONE: ( )
CITY: STATE:
INSURED O MHSA Member School Administrator Q OTHER:
REPRESENTATIVE| NAME: PHONE: ( )
TITLE: ORGANIZATION:
SIGNATURE: DATE:

COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS AND FAX OR MAIL IMMEDIATELY TO:
K&K INSURANCE GROUP, INC., P.O. BOX 2338, FORT WAYNE, IN 46801-2338
THIS FORM MUST INCLUDE THE INSURED NAME, POLICY NUMBER, AND SIGNATURE OF THE INSURED/REPRESENTATIVE

BEFORE RETURNING OR PROCESSING MAY BE DELAYED
1029 KK/MHSA (PA/MED) 08/19



	PLEASE PRINT: 
	q BODILY INJURY q OTHER: 
	DATE: 
	TIME: 
	EVENT NAME: 
	EVENT TYPE: 
	CONDUCTED BY: 
	LOCATION: 
	NAME: 
	SSN: 
	DATE OF BIRTH: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	ZIP: 
	q OTHER: 
	BODY PART: 
	CONDITION: 
	OTHER: 
	q AMBULANCE TAKEN TO: 
	CITY_2: 
	WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT 1: 
	WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT 2: 
	WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT 3: 
	WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT 4: 
	WHAT WAS THE SITUATION AND EXACT LOCATION AT THE TIME OF THE INCIDENT 5: 
	DESCRIBE WHAT HAPPENED 1: 
	DESCRIBE WHAT HAPPENED 2: 
	DESCRIBE WHAT HAPPENED 3: 
	DESCRIBE WHAT HAPPENED 4: 
	IF YES PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME OF THE COMPANY 1: 
	IF YES PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME OF THE COMPANY 2: 
	IF YES PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME OF THE COMPANY 3: 
	NAME OF INSURED: 
	MHSAA MEMBER SCHOOL NAME: 
	CITY_3: 
	STATE_2: 
	q OTHER_2: 
	NAME_2: 
	TITLE: 
	ORGANIZATION: 
	DATE_2: 
	Check Box_MHSAA_QQ: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	STATE: 
	PHoneAREEucode_A: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	PHonecode_A: 
	0: 

	PHonde_A: 
	1: 

	PHoncode_A: 
	2: 



